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Company Name: Deltek
Contact Person: LISA PINEDA
Address: 2291 Wood Oak Drive
City: Herndon
State: Virginia
Zip Code: 20171
Phone: 8004562009
Email Address: LisaMariePineda@deltek.com
Fax: 8004562009
Company Name: ConstructConnect
Contact Person: Brittany Murdock
Address: 3825 Edwards Ro ad Suite 800
City: Cincinnati
State: Ohio
Zip Code: 45209
Phone: 8003642059
Email Address: chicago@isqft.com
Fax: 8003642059
Company Name: Pacific Construction Services, Inc.
Contact Person: Chris Wales
Address: 4 700 N. Ravenswood Ste. B
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60640
Phone: 7732901597
Email Address: chris.wales@pcschicago.com
Fax: 7732901584
Company Name: Data Bid Inc
Contact Person: Jaret Miller
Address: 411 S State St
City: Suite 300
State: Newtown
Zip Code: 18940
Phone: 8889293282
Email Address: jaret@databid.com
Fax: 8889299293
Company Name: Martam Construction
Contact Person: Craig Mandel
Address: 1200 Gasket Driv e
City: Elgin
State: IL
Zip Code: 60120
Phone: 8476086800
Email Address: craig@martam.com
Fax: 8476086804
Company Name: Bid Ocean
Contact Person: Eric Johnson
Address: PO Box 40445
Ci ty: Grand Junction
State: CO
Zip Code: 81504
Phone: 970-237-4411

yes

YES

yes

8/10/2016

8/10/2016 yes

8/10/2016 yes

yes

8/11/2016

CITY OF DES PLAINES - RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME:  TIF 7 ORCHARD PLACE IMPROVEMENTS

BID OPENING: AUGUST 29, 2016  10:00 AM -CITY CLERK'S OFFICE MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING: AUGUST 17, 2016 10:00 AM Room 1

AMOUNT REQ'D PER SET:  $50 PAPER, CD-$5 (Non-Refundable) PROJECT MANAGER:  JON DUDDLES, P.E., CFM
DOWNLOAD-FREE
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:  $1,800,000 PHONE NUMBER: (847) 391-5390

8/10/2016 yes

8/10/2016

mailto:LisaMariePineda@deltek.com
mailto:chicago@isqft.com
mailto:chris.wales@pcschicago.com
mailto:jaret@databid.com
mailto:craig@martam.com


Email Address: eric@bidocean.com
Fax: 970-237-9590
Company Name: Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.
Contact Person: Jeff Cuttone
Address: 315 So uth Stewart
City: Addison
State: IL
Zip Code: 60101
Phone: 6304581762
Email Address: jeff@brothersasphaltpaving.com
Fax: 6304581762
Company Name: A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Kelly Biello
Address: 19 00 Wright Boulevard
City: Schaumburg
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60193
Phone: 8478916000
Email Address: kbiello@alampconcrete.com
Fax: 8478916000
Company Name: Prime Vendor Inc.
Contact Person: Sarah Malcolm
Address: 4622 Cedar Ave
City: Wilmington
State: North Carolina
Zip Code: 28403
Phone: 800-746-9554
Email Address: work41@prime-vendor.com
Fax: 800-746-8307
Company Name: Accel Construction Services Group, LLC
Contact Person: Neil C. Francis
Address: 4753 N. Broadway, Suite 802
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60640
Phone: 7732315930
Email Address: nfrancis@acceldevgroup.com
Fax: 7732315930
Company Name: Orange Crush
Contact Person: Dan Ahern
Address: 321 S Center Street
< div >City: Hillside
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60162
Phone: 708-544-9440
Email Address: dahern@orangecrushllc.com
Fax:
Company Name: John Neri Const. CO., Inc.
Contact Person: Nichoals Neri
Address: 770 W. F actory Rd.
City: Addison
State: IL
Zip Code: 60101
Phone: 630 629-8384
Email Address: nneri@johnericonstruction.com
Fax: 630 629-7001
Company Name: Greco Contractors Inc
Contact Person: Alex Occhipinti
Address: 2100 S Moun t Prosoect Rd
City: Des Plaines
State: IL
Zip Code: 60018
Phone: 8476357800
Email Address: alexo@grecocontractorsinc.com
Fax: 8476357825

8/11/2016 yes

yes

YES

8/11/2016

8/11/2016 yes

YES

8/11/2016

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

yes

mailto:eric@bidocean.com
mailto:jeff@brothersasphaltpaving.com
mailto:kbiello@alampconcrete.com
mailto:work41@prime-vendor.com
mailto:nfrancis@acceldevgroup.com
mailto:dahern@orangecrushllc.com
mailto:nneri@johnericonstruction.com
mailto:alexo@grecocontractorsinc.com


Company Name: Schwartz Excavating
Contact Person: Kevin Maude
Address: 7023 Willow Sprin gs Road
City: Countryside
State: IL
Zip Code: 60525
Phone: 708-246-1511
Email Address: kevin@schwartzexcavating.com
Fax:
Company Name: Acccurate Die Cutting Inc
Contact Person: Laura Wolff
Address: 120 Joey Dr
City: Elk Grove
State: IL
Zip Code: 60007
Phone: 847-437-7215
Email Address: lwolff@accuratedie.com
Fax: 847-4377246
Company Name: RA Mancini Inc.
Contact Person: Michael Toniolo
Address: 481 Scotland
City: Lakemoor
State: Il
Zip Code: 60051
Phone: 8153440600
Email Address: miket@ramancini.com
Fax: 8153440601
Company Name: Norvilla, LLC
Contact Person: Tony Villasenor
Address: 2701 S. 13th Avenue
City: Broadview
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60155-4715
Phone: 708.223.8151
Email Address: tvillasenor@norvillaconstruction.com
Fax: 708.223.4384
Company Name: Bolder Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Doug Abbey
Address: 316 Cary Poin t Drive
City: Cary
State: IL
Zip Code: 60013
Phone: (847) 236-0785
Email Address: doug_abbey@yahoo.com
Fax: (847) 236-0786
Company Name: Abitua plumbing.com
Contact Person: Jerry Barone
Address: 887 church road
City: elgin
State: il
Zip Code: 60120
Phone: 8477417777
Email Address: jerry@abituaplumbing.com
Fax: 8477417780
Company Name: JS Riemer, Inc.
Contact Person: Lisa Goertz
Address: 16N158 Tyrrell Road
City: Elgin
State: ILLINOIS
Zip Code: 60152
Phone: 8478361027
Email Address: estimating@jsriemer.com
Fax: 8478361026
Company Name: Windy City Contracting
Contact Person: Jorge Elizondo

8/11/2016

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

yes

YES

8/11/2016

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

yes

mailto:kevin@schwartzexcavating.com
mailto:lwolff@accuratedie.com
mailto:miket@ramancini.com
mailto:tvillasenor@norvillaconstruction.com
mailto:doug_abbey@yahoo.com
mailto:jerry@abituaplumbing.com
mailto:estimating@jsriemer.com


Address: 6500 W Arch er Ave, Suite 101
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60638
Phone: 7732454080
Email Address: jorge@windycitycontracting.com
Fax: 7739203330
Company Name: cerniglia co
Contact Person: r cimino
Address: 3421 lake street
City: melrose park
State: ill
Zip Code: 60160
Phone: 7083438586
Email Address: ralph@cernigliaco.com
Fax: 7083438586
Company Name: John Neri Const. CO., Inc.
Contact Person: Nichoals Neri
Address: 770 W. F actory Rd.
City: Addison
State: IL
Zip Code: 60101
Phone: 630 629-8384
Email Address: nneri@johnericonstruction.com
Fax: 630 629-7001
Company Name: Herlihy Mid Continent Company
Contact Person: Art Haggerty
Address: 1306 M arquette Dr
City: Romeoville
State: IL
Zip Code: 60446
Phone: 6303781000
Email Address: art@hmcco.net
Fax:
Company Name: Martam Construction, Inc.
Contact Person: Robert Kutrovatz
Address: 1200 G asket Dr.
City: Elgin
State: IL
Zip Code: 60120
Phone: 8476086800
Email Address: robert@martam.com
Fax: 8476086804
Company Name: Dodge Data & Analytics
Contact Person: Darlene Morman
Address: 3315 Centra l Ave
City: Hot Springs
State: AR
Zip Code: 71913
Phone: 847-221-2141
Email Address: darlene.morman@construction.com
Fax
Company Name: Onvia
Contact Person: Source
Address: 509 Olive Way
City: Seatt le
State: WA
Zip Code: 98101
Phone: 2063739500
Email Address: svcagency@onvia.com
Fax: 2063739500
Company Name: Gerardi Sewer & Water Co
Contact Person: Jim Gerardi
Address: 4520 N Osage
City: Norridge

YES

8/11/2016

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

YESyes

8/11/2016 yes

YES

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

mailto:jorge@windycitycontracting.com
mailto:ralph@cernigliaco.com
mailto:nneri@johnericonstruction.com
mailto:art@hmcco.net
mailto:robert@martam.com
mailto:darlene.morman@construction.com
mailto:svcagency@onvia.com


State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60706
Phone: 708-453-4715
Email Address: gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net
Fax: 708-453-6812
Company Name: Alvarez, Inc.
Contact Person: Christina
Address: 15N497 Old Sutton Rd.
City: Barrington
State: IL
Zip Code: 60010
Phone: 847-551-1105
Email Address: christina@alvarezcorp.com
Fax:
Company Name: Superior Construction
Contact Person: Rick McCarthy
Address: 1455 Louis Su llivan Drive
City: Portage
State: IN
Zip Code: 46368
Phone: 219-787-0850
Email Address: rmccarthy@superiorconstruction.com
Fax: 219-763-9998
Company Name: Rausch Infrastructure, LLC
Contact Person: Anthony Rausch
Address: 8700 W. Bryn Mawr, STE 830N
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60631
Phone: 708-667-0165
Email Address: abrausch@riccllc.com
Fax: 708-831-8142
Company Name: F.H. Paschen
Contact Person: Mark Holmes
Address: 5515 N East River Road
City: Chicago
State: IL
Zip Code: 60656
Phone: 7734443474
Email Address: mholmes@fhpaschen.com
Fax: 
Company Name: Plote Construction Inc.
Contact Person: Bill Madden
Address: 1100 Brandt D rive
City: Hoffman Estates
State: IL
Zip Code: 60192
Phone: 847-695-9300
Email Address: bids@plote.com
Fax: 847-695-9317
Company Name: Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Kate McCarthy
Address: 1205 Garland Rd.
City: Wauconda
State: IL
Zip Code: 60084
Phone: 847-526-5457
Email Address: kmccarthy@bergerexcavating.com
Fax:
Company Name: Contech Engineered Solutions
Contact Person: Alex Ziaya
Address: 1200 Harg er Road, Suite 707
City: Oak Brook
State: IL
Zip Code: 60523

8/11/2016 yes

8/11/2016 yes

YES8/12/2016 yes

8/12/2016 yes YES

8/12/2016 yes

8/12/2016 yes

8/12/2016 yes YES

8/12/2016 yes YES

mailto:gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net
mailto:christina@alvarezcorp.com
mailto:rmccarthy@superiorconstruction.com
mailto:abrausch@riccllc.com
mailto:mholmes@fhpaschen.com
mailto:bids@plote.com
mailto:kmccarthy@bergerexcavating.com


Phone: (513) 256-4803
Email Address: aziaya@conteches.com
Fax:
Company Name: L J. Keefe Co.
Contact Person: Brian Johnson
Address: 704 W. Central Rd.
City: Mount Prospect
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60056
Phone: 847.577.7715
Email Address: bjohnson@ljkeefeco.com
Fax:
Company Name: Bull's-Eye Boring, Inc.
Contact Person: Manuel Ballestero
Address: 3220 21 st St.
City: Zion
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60099
Phone: 847-263-7100
Email Address: bullseyeboring@aol.com
Fax: 847-263-7199
Company Name: Northern Contracting
Contact Person: Richard Roesch
Address: 1851 Coltonvi lle Rd.
City: Sycamore
State: IL
Zip Code: 60178
Phone: 815-895-5855
Email Address: richard@northerncontracting.net
Fax:
Company Name: LANDSCAPES BY GARY WEISS
Contact Person: GARY WEISS
Address: 9314 MCCONNEL L ROAD
City: WOODSTOCK
State: ILLINOIS
Zip Code: 60098
Phone: 815-337-7889
Email Address: GARYWEISS2@HOTMAIL.COM
Fax:
Company Name: Midwest Fence
Contact Person: Tim Bell
Address: 900 N Kedzie
Ci ty: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60651
Phone: 7737226616
Email Address: tmbell@mwfence.com
Fax: 7737226626
Company Name: Conin Contractor Services Inc.
Contact Person: Angel Aguilar
Address: 1327 Kennedy Drive
City: Belvidere
State: Il.
Zip Code: 61008
Phone: 8155960640
Email Address: conin.inc@gmail.com
Fax:
Company Name: Lorig Construction
Contact Person: Andy Leroux
Address: 250 E Touhy Ave.
City: Des Plaines
State: IL
Zip Code: 60018
Phone: 847-298-0360
Email Address: leroux@flash.net

yes YES

8/12/2016 yes

8/12/2016 yes

8/12/2016 yes

8/15/2016 yes

8/15/2016 yes

8/15/2016 yes

8/16/2016

mailto:aziaya@conteches.com
mailto:bjohnson@ljkeefeco.com
mailto:bullseyeboring@aol.com
mailto:richard@northerncontracting.net
mailto:GARYWEISS2@HOTMAIL.COM
mailto:tmbell@mwfence.com
mailto:conin.inc@gmail.com
mailto:leroux@flash.net


Fax: 847-298-2689
Company Name: Northwest General Contractors
Contact Person: Mike Bowen
Address: 799 EAST ROOSEVELT ROAD BUILDING 6 - SUIT  
City: GLEN ELLYN
State: IL
Zip Code: 60137
Phone: 6306653100
Email Address: michael.bowen@nwgc.net
Fax: 6306653100
Company Name: Trees Unlimited, Inc.
Contact Person: Marilee Pfaffinger
Address: 46W786 A llen Rd.
City: Hampshire
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60140
Phone: 8476833802
Email Address: marilee@treesunlimited.net
Fax: 8476837211
Company Name: Alliance Contractors, Inc
Contact Person: Scott A Marquart
Address: 1166 L ake Avenue
City: Woodstock
State: IL
Zip Code: 60098
Phone: 8153385900
Email Address: estimating@alliancecontractors.com
Fax:
Company Name: Chicagoland Paving Contractors
Contact Person: Julie Heiderman
Address: 22 5 Telser Road
City: Lake Zurich
State: IL
Zip Code: 60047
Phone: 847-550-9681
Email Address: chicagoland1@sbcglobal.net
Fax:
Company Name: Copenhaver Construction
Contact Person: Rick Bero
Address:
City: 
State: 
Zip Code: 
Phone:  847-428-6696
Email Address: copenhaver.kq@gmail.com
Fax:
Company Name: Midwest Access Solutions
Contact Person: Joe Tiffany
Address:
City: 
State: 
Zip Code: 
Phone:  708-218-6679
Email Address:  joe.tiffany@wemat4u.com
Fax:
Company Name: Dunnet Bay Construction
Contact Person: Ryan Lannon
Address:
City: 
State: 
Zip Code: 
Phone:  630-514-3450
Email Address:  r.lannon@dunnetbay.net
Fax:
Company Name: Glenbrook Excavation and Concrete

8/17/2016 yes

8/16/2016 yes

8/16/2016 yes YES

8/16/2016 yes YES

8/17/2016 YES

8/17/2016 YES

8/17/2016 YES

mailto:michael.bowen@nwgc.net
mailto:marilee@treesunlimited.net
mailto:estimating@alliancecontractors.com
mailto:chicagoland1@sbcglobal.net


Contact Person: Ron McGinnis
Address:
City: 
State: 
Zip Code: 
Phone:  847-724-9477
Email Address:  rmcginnis@glenbrookexcavating.com
Fax:
Company Name: Trench Plate Rental Co
Contact Person: Kevin Vollmer
Address:
City: 
State: 
Zip Code: 
Phone:  815-713-8750
Email Address:  kvollmer@tprco.com
Fax:

8/17/2016 YES

8/17/2016 YES
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